DONORS & SPONSORS From 1/1/23 to Present

PLATINUM - $10,000 and Above Amount Donor/ sponsor

Madeline Kern
Leo and Marion Goldner
Paul and Sandy Goldner

GOLD - $5,000 and Above

Lattman Foundation

Judy Scott and David Husman

Paul Moskowitz

SILVER - $2,500 and Above

Sandra Simon

Robert & Penny Pearlman
Howard and Elaine Adler
Barry Hauser

David and Shari Drubin

BRONZE - $1,000 and Above

Larry & Diane Samson
Phyllis Green

Allola McGraw

Rick and Deena O’Brien
Sarge

Joan Redding

Don and Nancy Herzog
Jackie Cestone

Barbara LaSpesa

Steve and Jane Solomon
Michael and Royce Rose
Gary Lamparelli

Patty Taxman

Howard and Kathy Shane
Billy and Sandy Joel
Sandi Solomon

Joel and Carole Koppell

$20,000
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$10,200

$5,500
$5,000
$5,000

$4,000
$3,000
$3,200
$2,550
$2,500

$2,000
$2,000
$1,800
$1, 450
$1, 300
$1,000
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$1,000
$500
$500
$375
$325
$300
$300
$250
$200
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Jerry and Felice Traktman
Alan Greenberg

Jack and Aelita Neihausen
Iris Burak

Dimitry Shapovnikov

Leo and Alla Shapovnikov
Larry Pacey

Corey and Rose Breier
Lou and Zitta Gottesman
Mikie Blumenthal

Dr. Danielle Beauvais
Linda S. Rothstein
Murray Roffeld

Lydia Cohen

Nancy Siegel

Marge Rosenblatt

$200
$200
$150
$150
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
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$100
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$100
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$50
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