

DONORS & SPONSORS	From 1/1/23 to Present	
PLATINUM - \$10,000 and Above	Amount	Donor/ sponsor
Madeline Kern	\$20,000	Bequest
Leo and Marion Goldner	\$10,000	Donor
Paul and Sandy Goldner	\$10,200	Donor
GOLD - \$5,000 and Above		
Lattman Foundation	\$5,500	Donor
Judy Scott and David Husman	\$5,000	Sponsors
Paul Moskowitz	\$5,000	Sponsor
SILVER - \$2,500 and Above		
Sandra Simon	\$4,000	Sponsors
Robert & Penny Pearlman	\$3,000	Donors
Howard and Elaine Adler	\$3,200	Donors
Barry Hauser	\$2,550	Donor & Sponsor
David and Shari Drubin	\$2,500	Donor & Sponsor
BRONZE - \$1,000 and Above		
Larry & Diane Samson	\$2,000	Sponsors
Phyllis Green	\$2,000	Sponsors
Allola McGraw	\$1,800	Donors
Rick and Deena O'Brien	\$1,450	Donors
Sarge	\$1,300	Sponsor
Joan Redding	\$1,000	Donor
Don and Nancy Herzog	\$1,000	Donors
Jackie Cestone	\$1,000	Donor
Barbara LaSpesa	\$1,000	Donors
Steve and Jane Solomon	\$500	Donors
Michael and Royce Rose	\$500	Donors
Gary Lamparelli	\$375	Donors
Patty Taxman	\$325	Donors
Howard and Kathy Shane	\$300	Donors
Billy and Sandy Joel	\$300	Donors
Sandi Solomon	\$250	Donors
Joel and Carole Koppell	\$200	Donors

Jerry and Felice Traktman	\$200	Donors
Alan Greenberg	\$200	Donors
Jack and Aelita Neihausen	\$150	Donors
Iris Burak	\$150	Donors
Dimitry Shapovnikov	\$100	Donors
Leo and Alla Shapovnikov	\$100	Donors
Larry Pacey	\$100	Donors
Corey and Rose Breier	\$100	Donors
Lou and Zitta Gottesman	\$100	Donors
Mikie Blumenthal	\$100	Donors
Dr. Danielle Beauvais	\$100	Donors
Linda S. Rothstein	\$100	Donors
Murray Roffeld	\$100	Donors
Lydia Cohen	\$50	Donors
Nancy Siegel	\$50	Donor
Marge Rosenblatt	\$50	Donor